BURSCOUGH PRIORY ACADEMY LOCAL ACADEMY COUNCIL

Name

Mr Benedict Dunne

Mrs L Maclaren

Mrs Nikki Roby
Chair of Local Academy Council
Disadvantaged students

Mr Barry Farrington
Welfare

Mr Chris Barben
Data

Mrs Gabrielle Gray
AGT students

Mr Glenn Bemment
Behaviour and Attendance

Ms Emma Ashcroft
SEND

Mr Paul Dolan

Vacancy for staff member

Type

Executive Secondary
School Lead

Head of School

Trust appointed

Trust appointed

Trust appointed

Trust appointed

Trust appointed

Parent elected

Parent elected

Date of

Appointment

22.6.2020

10.3.2020

1.9.2018

3.10.2018

1.9.2018

1.9.2018

1.9.2018

5.11.2018

5.11.2018

End Date

31.1.2022

2.10.2022

31.8.2022

31.8.2022

31.1.2022

4.11.2022

4.11.2022

Continuation Date

July 2020



