BURSCOUGH PRIORY ACADEMY LOCAL ACADEMY COUNCIL				
Name	Туре	Date of Appointment	End Date	Continuation Date
Mr Benedict Dunne	Executive Secondary School Lead	22.6.2020		
Mrs L Maclaren	Head of School	10.3.2020		
Mrs Nikki Roby Chair of Local Academy Council Disadvantaged students	Trust appointed	1.9.2018	31.1.2022	
Mr Barry Farrington Welfare	Trust appointed	3.10.2018	2.10.2022	
Mr Chris Barben Data	Trust appointed	1.9.2018	31.8.2022	
Mrs Gabrielle Gray AGT students	Trust appointed	1.9.2018	31.8.2022	
Mr Glenn Bemment Behaviour and Attendance	Trust appointed	1.9.2018	31.1.2022	
Ms Emma Ashcroft SEND	Parent elected	5.11.2018	4.11.2022	
Mr Paul Dolan	Parent elected	5.11.2018	4.11.2022	
Vacancy for staff member				